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RT-618 INA

Cylindrical roller thrust bearings

Bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Thrust roller bearing, Cylindrical, Single direction, separable, cylindrical rollers,

inch sizes
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

ANDREWS
ROLLWAY
TORRINGTON
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53,975
95,250
55,999
93,299
25,400

0,816

INA

T-618
RTM-618
T-618

NTHA-3460



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/417889/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/417890/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/417892/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/417893/

